 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C505A3-B
Issued Date : 2003.03.21
Revised Date : 2014.01.03
Page No. : 1/15
LM1114BM3/N3/A3 CYStek Product Specification
Low Dropout CMOS Voltage Regulators
LM1114B

Page No. : 3/15
LM1114BM3/N3/A3 CYStek Product Specification
Ordering Information
             Device Output Voltage Package Shipping
LM1114-1.8 BA3 -0-TB -G 1.8V TO-92
 (Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Box / 2K
            LM1114-1.8 BN3  -0-T1 -G 1.8V    SOT-23
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 3K
            LM1114-1.8 BM3  -0-T2 -G 1.8V      SOT-89
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 1K
            LM1114-2.5 BA3  -0-TB -G 2.5V TO-92
 (Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Box / 2K
            LM1114-2.5 BN3  -0-T1 -G 2.5V    SOT-23
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 3K
            LM1114-2.5 BM3  -0-T2 -G 2.5V      SOT-89
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 1K
            LM1114-3.0 BA3  -0-TB -G 3.0V TO-92
 (Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Box / 2K
            LM1114-3.0 BN3  -0-T1 -G 3.0V    SOT-23
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 3K
            LM1114-3.0 BM3  -0-T2 -G 3.0V      SOT-89
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 1K
            LM1114-3.3 BA3  -0-TB -G 3.3V TO-92
 (Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Box / 2K
            LM1114-3.3 BN3  -0-T1 -G 3.3V    SOT-23
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 3K
            LM1114-3.3 BM3  -0-T2 -G 3.3V      SOT-89
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 1K
            LM1114-3.6 BA3  -0-TB -G 3.6V TO-92
 (Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Box / 2K
            LM1114-3.6 BN3   -0-T1 -G 3.6V    SOT-23
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 3K
            LM1114-3.6 BM3  -0-T2  -G 3.6V      SOT-89
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 1K
            LM1114-5.0 BA3  -0-TB -G 5.0V TO-92
 (Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Box / 2K
            LM1114-5.0 BN3  -0-T1 -G 5.0V    SOT-23
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 3K
            LM1114-5.0 BM3  -0-T2 -G  5.0V      SOT-89
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free package)
Tape & Reel / 1K
 Environment friendly grade : S for RoHS compliant products, G for RoHS compliant and
green compound products
Packing spec,  T2 :1000 pcs/tape & reel, 7” reel ; TB : 2000 pcs/ tape & box ;
T1 : 3000 pcs/tape & reel, 7” reel
 Product rank, zero for no rank products
 Product name
 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C505A3-B
Issued Date : 2003.03.21
Revised Date : 2014.01.03
Page No. : 4/15
LM1114BM3/N3/A3 CYStek Product Specification
Electrical Characteristics  @VIN=5V,Ta=25℃, CIN=1μF(tantalum),
COUT=1μF(tantalum), unless otherwise noted
       LM1114-1.8